
CALGARY REGION
MONTHLY STATISTICS JANUARY 2025

CALGARY (CITY)

ARDRIE

CHESTERMERE

ROCKY VIEW

FOOTHILLS

MOUNTAIN VIEW

KNEEHILL

VULCAN

BIGHORN

WILLOW CREEK

WHEATLAND

SOLD ACTIVE LISTINGS BENCHMARK PRICE

2024 2025 % CHANGE 2024 2025 % CHANGE 2024 2025 % CHANGE

CREB ECONOMIC REGION (TOTAL)

S
O
LD

A
C
TIV
E

2
0
2
4

2
0
2
52,112 1,893

2
0
2
4

2
0
2
53,294 5,006

-10.4% +52.0%
Current as of February 2025. All MLS® active listings for Calgary and Area may

be found at the board's website at www.creb.com.

CREB® is a registered trademark of the Calgary Real Estate Board Cooperative

1,650

105

49

117

77

28

7

23

13

8

35

- 12.1%

+ 6.7%

+ 14.3%

- 7.7%

- 15.6%

+ 21.4%

- 57.1%

- 4.3%

- 30.8%

- 25.0%

- 22.9%

2,150

135

92

329

190

106

20

63

51

35

123

+ 69.3%

+ 118.5%

+ 68.5%

+ 5.2%

- 13.7%

+ 9.4%

- 20.0%

+ 20.6%

- 23.5%

- 34.3%

+ 11.4%

3,639

295

155

346

164

116

16

76

39

23

137

$572,300

$522,000

$668,300

$633,200

$599,300

$438,000

$253,700

$438,600

$299,900

$319,000

$945,900

$583,000

$537,300

$694,300

$648,000

$638,200

$484,400

$250,900

$445,100

$322,300

$329,600

$1,058,000

+ 1.9%

+ 2.9%

+ 3.9%

+ 2.3%

+ 6.5%

+ 10.6%

- 1.1%

+ 1.5%

+ 7.5%

+ 3.3%

+ 11.9%

1,451

112

56

108

65

34

3

22

9

6

27


