	SOLD			ACTIV	ACTIVE LISTINGS			BENCHMARK PRICE		
CALGARY (CITY)	1,650	1,451	- 12.1%	2,150	3,639	+ 69.3%	\$572,300	\$583,000	+ 1.9%	
ARDRIE	105	112	+ 6.7%	135	295	+ 118.5%	\$522,000	\$537,300	+ 2.9%	
CHESTERMERE	49	56	+ 14.3%	92	155	+ 68.5%	\$668,300	\$694,300	+ 3.9%	
ROCKY VIEW	117	108	- 7.7%	329	346	+ 5.2%	\$633,200	\$648,000	+ 2.3%	
FOOTHILLS	77	65	- 15.6%	190	164	- 13.7%	\$599,300	\$638,200	+ 6.5%	
MOUNTAIN VIEW	28	34	+ 21.4%	106	116	+ 9.4%	\$438,000	\$484,400	+ 10.6%	
KNEEHILL	7	3	- 57.1%	20	16	- 20.0%	\$253,700	\$250,900	- 1.1%	
WHEATLAND	23	22	- 4.3%	63	76	+ 20.6%	\$438,600	\$445,100	+ 1.5%	
WILLOW CREEK	13	9	- 30.8%	51	39	- 23.5%	\$299,900	\$322,300	+ 7.5%	
VULCAN	8	6	- 25.0%	35	23	- 34.3%	\$319,000	\$329,600	+ 3.3%	
BIGHORN	35	27	- 22.9%	123	137	+ 11.4%	\$945,900	\$1,058,000	+ 11.9%	
	2024	2025	% CHANGE	2024	2025	% CHANGE	2024	2025 %	6 CHANGE	

## CREB ECONOMIC REGION (TOTAL)

SOLD

2,112

2024 **3,294** 2025

-10.4% = +52.0%



**CALGARY REGION**